2 MWC_11266 62031200 Waist Coat Jute Party Wear
Regular fit Nehru Collar
Designer Solid Waistcoat La
Scoot

1 438 438 0 .00 .00

3 MWC_11355 62031200 Waist Coat Polyester Cotton
Formal Wear Regular fit
Nehru Collar Basic Solid
Waistcoat La Scoot

1 422 422 0 .00 .00

5.00 2126.00 .00 .00 .00

Amount In Word:₹  Two Thousand One Hundred Twenty Six Only

Prepared By Passed By Authorised Signatory

For  : Singla Group

Sub Total : 2126.00

Round Off :

Net Amount : 2126.00

Terms & Conditions:-

1.

2.

3.